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                    Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT   

                  

              Barrels4Bucks Open B4B-Saturday-10/7            

                                                                                 

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.310 $320.00         Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

   2nd 15.374 $262.00         Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb               

   3rd 15.404 $194.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

   4th 15.408 $126.00         Melanie Adams on Dark Oh Shiney                 

   5th 15.410 $ 68.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   6th 15.500                 Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning           

   7th 15.523                 Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   8th 15.561                 Jennifer Meisner on Margarita                   

   9th 15.574                 Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick            

  10th 15.582                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

  11th 15.593                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

  12th 15.621                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

  13th 15.652                 Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace                  

  14th 15.655                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   

  15th 15.665                 Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick               

  16th 15.675                 Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

  17th 15.715                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  18th 15.757                 Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess                 

Tie    15.757                 Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                    

  20th 15.802                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

  21st 15.808                 Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.810 $274.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   2nd 15.815 $224.00         Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

   3rd 15.890 $166.00         Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

   4th 15.906 $108.00         Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

   5th 15.920 $ 58.00         Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan                  

   6th 15.931                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   7th 15.993                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   8th 16.003                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

   9th 16.009                 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey                    

  10th 16.023                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash                   

Tie    16.023                 Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

  12th 16.050                 Belinda Brownell on Last Dance Jesse            

  13th 16.098                 Stepahanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes             

  14th 16.102                 Savahana Hansen on Queen                        

  15th 16.116                 Jennifer Meisner on Della                       

  16th 16.153                 Amber Moore on Especially Stawfly               

  17th 16.211                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

  18th 16.217                 Haley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron              

  19th 16.223                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

  20th 16.226                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash             

  21st 16.265                 Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

  22nd 16.307                 Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.319 $183.00         Lacee Phelps on Chigger                         



   2nd 16.324 $149.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

   3rd 16.341 $111.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

   4th 16.373 $ 72.00         Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   5th 16.414 $ 39.00         Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

   6th 16.424                 Amber Moore on Cash (perks clover)              

   7th 16.439                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight                   

   8th 16.453                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

   9th 16.461                 Nicki Cavalier on Quicks Volcano                

  10th 16.468                 Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

  11th 16.506                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  12th 16.517                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  13th 16.589                 Deloy Adams on CY I Am Sport Fan                

  14th 16.628                 Jennifer Meisner on Smokey                      

  15th 16.693                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

  16th 16.799                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

  17th 16.805                 Cali Moon on Gracies Gold                       

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.927 $137.00         Roslyn Motte on Angel Bee                       

   2nd 17.017 $112.00         Shannon Smith on Driften Frenchman              

   3rd 17.065 $ 83.00         Donna Allred on Hammer                          

   4th 17.169 $ 54.00         Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

   5th 17.390 $ 29.00         Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

   6th 17.487                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

   7th 17.722                 Dick Steele on Ima Flashy Reno                  

   8th 17.876                 MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

   9th 18.431                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  10th 22.200                 Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

  11th 29.171                 Brian Henry on My Check A Kelly                 

  12th 31.880                 Amber Moore on RGR Jess Suzy                    

N/T    400.000                Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

N/T    400.000                Haley Mazurek on Miss Razz Ma Tazz              

N/T    415.350                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    415.632                Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

N/T    415.664                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

N/T    415.701                Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants              

N/T    415.785                Sharon Colunga on Wheres the Spark              

N/T    415.842                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    416.328                Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

 

                 

                 Barrels4Bucks Jackpot-Saturday               

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.310 $120.00              Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                  

   2nd 15.374 $ 90.00              Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb          

   3rd 15.376 $ 60.00              Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm               

   4th 15.408 $ 30.00              Melanie Adams on Dark Oh Shiney            

   5th 15.410                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy               

   6th 15.561                      Jennifer Meisner on Margarita              

   7th 15.582                      Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                     

   8th 15.651                      Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong       

   9th 15.652                      Kacey Rogers on Leos Lucky Ace             

  10th 15.715                      Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.815 $103.00              Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great          



   2nd 15.906 $ 77.00              Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                    

   3rd 15.929 $ 51.00              Hannah Sanderson on Bug                    

   4th 15.944 $ 26.00              Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants         

   5th 15.985                      Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick       

   6th 15.993                      Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle          

   7th 16.003                      Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy         

   8th 16.009                      Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey               

   9th 16.023                      Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast          

Tie    16.023                      Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash              

  11th 16.116                      Jennifer Meisner on Della                  

  12th 16.140                      Kacey Rogers on Leos Sugar Zan             

  13th 16.170                      Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

  14th 16.223                      Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                  

  15th 16.226                      Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash        

  16th 16.265                      Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy     

  17th 16.307                      Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.324 $ 69.00              Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex              

   2nd 16.373 $ 51.00              Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

   3rd 16.414 $ 34.00              Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc              

   4th 16.439 $ 17.00              Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight              

   5th 16.459                      Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue          

   6th 16.461                      Nicki Cavalier on Quicks Volcano           

   7th 16.468                      Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy           

   8th 16.515                      Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally              

   9th 16.589                      Deloy Adams on CY I Am Sport Fan           

  10th 16.774                      Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony      

  11th 16.805                      Cali Moon on Gracies Gold                  

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.927 $ 51.00              Roslyn Motte on Angel Bee                  

   2nd 17.017 $ 39.00              Shannon Smith on Driften Frenchman         

   3rd 17.065 $ 26.00              Donna Allred on Hammer                     

   4th 17.169 $ 13.00              Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

   5th 17.390                      Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy              

   6th 17.487                      Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy         

   7th 17.722                      Dick Steele on Ima Flashy Reno             

   8th 21.471                      Brian Henry on My Check A Kelly            

N/T    400.000                     Haley Mazurek on Miss Razz Ma Tazz         

N/T    416.674                     Haley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron         

N/T    422.831                     MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese               

 

  Barrels4Bucks Novice Horse-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.374 $ 61.00              Melanie Adams on RGR Jess da Bomb          

   2nd 15.408 $ 41.00              Melanie Adams on Dark Oh Shiney            

   3rd 15.808                      Gayla Schafer on Ms Dancing Staws          

   4th 15.931                      Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   5th 16.050                      Belinda Brownell on Last Dance Jesse       

   6th 16.265                      Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy     

   7th 16.341                      Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    



   1st 16.628 $ 47.00              Jennifer Meisner on Smokey                 

   2nd 16.693 $ 31.00              Monica Smith on Jess Separate              

   3rd 16.700                      Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

   4th 16.774                      Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony      

   5th 17.169                      Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

   6th 17.185                      MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese               

   7th 17.237                      Gayla Hart on RF Big Dreamer               

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.308 $ 34.00              Brian Henry on My Check A Kelly            

   2nd 23.878 $ 23.00              Monica Sierra on Phelpsie Whopper          

N/T    415.350                     Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip   

 

                    

      POLE Bending                     

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.332 $ 92.00         Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

   2nd 23.100 $ 61.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   3rd 23.181                 Lacee Phelps on Chigger                         

   4th 23.587                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 24.442 $ 61.00         Jennifer Meisner on Smokey                      

   2nd 25.085 $ 41.00         Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   3rd 26.113                 Haley Mazurek on Miss Razz Ma Tazz              

   4th 27.405                 Mady Masias on April                            

   5th 27.429                 Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

   6th 30.732                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

   7th 32.814                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

   8th 36.144                 Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

N/T    400.000                Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

N/T    400.000                Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick            

N/T    400.000                Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick               

 

                

    Barrels4Bucks Open B4B-Sunday               

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.044 $380.00         Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   2nd 15.409 $285.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   3rd 15.438 $190.00         Lacee Phelps on Crown Beauty                    

   4th 15.457 $ 95.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   5th 15.494                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

   6th 15.543                 Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.546 $325.00         Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   2nd 15.554 $244.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   3rd 15.560 $163.00         Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

   4th 15.562 $ 81.00         Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants              

   5th 15.570                 Renee Rice on Cougar                            

   6th 15.628                 Jennifer Meisner on Margarita                   

   7th 15.641                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   8th 15.650                 Sophia Wiltfang on Rauno Drift Hays             

   9th 15.659                 Shaelyn Hart on Bueno                           

  10th 15.661                 Celia Avaritte on Gallo Del Quick               



  11th 15.666                 Stepahanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes             

  12th 15.723                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  13th 15.731                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

  14th 15.786                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

  15th 15.793                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

  16th 15.807                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

  17th 15.813                 Charlotte Kasten on Zoomin For Gabby            

  18th 15.816                 Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

  19th 15.827                 Sharon Colunga on Wheres the Spark              

  20th 15.876                 Jennifer Meisner on Della                       

  21st 15.904                 Amber Moore on Especially Stawfly               

  22nd 15.909                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi               

  23rd 15.987                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

  24th 15.996                 Jeanne Jolley on Firewater N Honor              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.046 $217.00         Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick            

   2nd 16.060 $163.00         Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash                   

   3rd 16.139 $108.00         Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

   4th 16.172 $ 54.00         Savahana Hansen on Queen                        

   5th 16.182                 Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

   6th 16.210                 Courtney McCracken on Spots A Burning           

   7th 16.226                 Belinda Brownell on Last Dance Jesse            

   8th 16.249                 Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess                 

   9th 16.281                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

  10th 16.333                 Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

  11th 16.371                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight                   

  12th 16.459                 Haley Mazurek on Miss Razz Ma Tazz              

  13th 16.463                 Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

  14th 16.493                 Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner             

  15th 16.509                 Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

  16th 16.539                 Amber Moore on Cash                             

  17th 16.541                 Nicki Cavalier on Quicks Volcano                

  18th 16.543                 Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.589 $163.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   2nd 16.596 $122.00         Jeanne Jolley on Rickey                         

   3rd 16.656 $ 81.00         Jennifer Meisner on Smokey                      

   4th 16.718 $ 41.00         Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

   5th 16.757                 Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

   6th 16.829                 Shannon Smith on Driften Frenchman              

   7th 16.839                 Lacee Phelps on Chigger                         

   8th 16.885                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   9th 16.969                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

  10th 16.978                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

  11th 17.150                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

  12th 17.442                 Dick Steele on Ima Flashy Reno                  

  13th 17.475                 Becky Trujillo on Spratts Famous Grizzley       

  14th 17.928                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              

  15th 18.099                 MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

  16th 18.475                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                  

  17th 20.194                 Brian Henry on My Check A Kelly                 

N/T    400.000                Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

N/T    400.000                Amber Moore on RGR Jess Suzy                    

N/T    415.725                Amber Moore on Boy                              

N/T    415.790                Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                   



N/T    416.017                Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

N/T    416.131                Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

N/T    416.137                Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

N/T    416.251                Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

N/T    416.559                Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash             

N/T    416.562                Aleah Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron              

N/T    416.725                Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

N/T    417.190                Renae Coffman on Devine Secret                  

N/T    417.610                Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

N/T    418.654                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

 

   Barrels4Bucks Jackpot-Sunday                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.457 $105.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                    

   2nd 15.543 $ 79.00         Jessie Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

   3rd 15.554 $ 53.00         Jill Phelps on Sparkofastorm                    

   4th 15.562 $ 26.00         Mandy Rush on Falcon's Fancy Pants              

   5th 15.723                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   6th 15.731                 Kim Moosman on Lil Darlings Eagle               

   7th 15.786                 Nikki Ebarb on Lil Lexi                         

   8th 15.807                 Tammie Lang on Cherokee jack Dandy              

   9th 15.816                 Wendy Brandt on Dark and Overcast               

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.962 $ 90.00         Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick            

   2nd 15.987 $ 68.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                       

   3rd 16.060 $ 45.00         Sheri Reel on Rich J Lee Cash                   

   4th 16.139 $ 23.00         Jessie Stillings on Moore Doc                   

   5th 16.249                 Gayla Hart on Chiquita Princess                 

   6th 16.260                 Faith Vickers on Rolex                          

   7th 16.281                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue               

   8th 16.333                 Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

   9th 16.371                 Sheri Reel on Rich J Midnight                   

  10th 16.372                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash             

  11th 16.456                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.459 $ 60.00         Haley Mazurek on Miss Razz Ma Tazz              

   2nd 16.493 $ 45.00         Taymar Clarke on Docs Lucky  Runner             

   3rd 16.539 $ 30.00         Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

   4th 16.541 $ 15.00         Nicki Cavalier on Quicks Volcano                

   5th 16.543                 Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   6th 16.633                 Faith Vickers on Shookmeallnightlong            

   7th 16.718                 Mady Masias on Doolen Miss Peppy                

   8th 16.757                 Faith Vickers on Dun Its Copy                   

   9th 16.808                 MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

  10th 16.829                 Shannon Smith on Driften Frenchman              

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.978 $ 45.00         Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

   2nd 16.983 $ 34.00         Renae Coffman on Devine Secret                  

   3rd 17.007 $ 23.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   4th 17.442 $ 11.00         Dick Steele on Ima Flashy Reno                  

   5th 17.928                 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy              



   6th 19.511                 Brian Henry on My Check A Kelly                 

N/T    400.000                Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                          

N/T    415.641                Amber Moore on Boy                              

N/T    416.017                Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

N/T    416.131                Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                       

N/T    416.270                Haley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron              

N/T    416.500                Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

N/T    418.654                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex    

             

               Barrels4Bucks Novice Horse-Sunday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.409 $ 57.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   2nd 15.793 $ 44.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   3rd 16.226 $ 32.00         Belinda Brownell on Last Dance Jesse            

   4th 16.333                 Kacey Carpenter on Easys Triple Legacy          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.455 $ 44.00         Ashley Hamilton on Pursuit of Firewater         

   2nd 16.543 $ 34.00         Dakota Bingham on Tiquita Bueno Ebony           

   3rd 16.589 $ 24.00         Monica Smith on Jess Separate                   

   4th 16.885                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   5th 16.965                 Becky Trujillo on Spratts Famous Grizzley       

   6th 16.978                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

   7th 17.325                 Gayla Hart on RF Big Dreamer                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.515 $ 32.00         MacKenzie Wardleigh on Reese                    

   2nd 18.056 $ 24.00         Adalie Hansen on Devine Secret                  

   3rd 18.081 $ 18.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   4th 19.066                 Mady Masias on April                            

   5th 19.267                 Audrie Hansen on Mary                           

   6th 19.790                 Brian Henry on My Check A Kelly                 

   7th 19.953                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

   8th 21.196                 Roni Brown on Lakota                            

   9th 31.872                 Sarah LeValley on Tonights My Luck Night        

N/T    400.000                Monica Sierra on Phelpsie Whopper               

N/T    416.725                Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

 

 


